Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

pe

STRICT OF

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Thursday, October 23, 2014

833-Chestnut

CHAPTER: 11
2:00 P.M.
TRUSTEE: NO TRUSTEE
14-17671-sr K & M Investments (Debtor) Represented By:
3:00 P.M.
TRUSTEE: NO TRUSTEE
14-17493-jkf JWD Associates (Debtor) Represented By:
4:00 P.M.
TRUSTEE: NO TRUSTEE
14-17496-sr Steven P. Keares (Debtor) Represented By:
CHAPTER: 7
8:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ
14-16076-mdc  Angel M. Figueroa (Debtor) Represented By:
8:30 A.M.
TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ
14-16536-amc  Orin T. Smith (Debtor) Represented By:
14-17110-sr Catherine A. McKenzie (Debtor) Represented By:
14-17117-jkf Cheryl H. Lutins (Debtor) Represented By:
14-17191-elf Suzanne Wueschinski (Debtor) Represented By:
9:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ
14-17558-¢lf Barbara Ann Salzman (Debtor) Represented By:
14-17571-jkf Vladimira Dejdar (Debtor) Represented By:
14-17575-mdc  Gloria R. Smith (Debtor) Represented By:
14-17672-sr Lynn C. Simon (Debtor) Represented By:
14-17673-jkf Maria L. Machado (Debtor) Represented By:
14-17675-amc  Heung Man Ahn (Debtor) Represented By:
Young Ae Ahn (Debtor)
14-17711-jkf Kinya L. Robinson (Debtor) Represented By:

John A. Gagliardi

John A. Gagliardi

John A. Gagliardi

Michael A. Latzes

Pro Se

David M. Offen

Daniel P. Mudrick

Paul Brinton Maschmeyer

Randal Cowles

Stephen Vincent Bottiglieri
Shawn A. Bozarth

David J. Averett

David J. Averett

Hae Yeon Baik

Thomas Daniel Bielli

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

09/23/2014

09/17/2014

09/17/2014

07/30/2014

08/14/2014
09/05/2014
09/05/2014
09/08/2014

09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014
09/23/2014
09/23/2014
09/24/2014

09/25/2014
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341 Meeting Schedule
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10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

14-17569-elf
14-17618-jkf

14-17634-mdc
14-17669-jkf
14-17683-mdc
14-17709-sr
14-17728-mdc

11:00 A.M.

Gina Margaret Brower (Debtor)
Guillermo E. Suazo (Debtor)
Jael Suazo (Debtor)

David Figueroa (Debtor)
Olawale Jegede (Debtor)
Vanessa M. Henderson (Debtor)
Oscar Bernard Wesley (Debtor)
John Greene (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

14-17586-sr

14-17599-jkf
14-17600-elf
14-17611-elf

14-17614-amc

14-17696-sr
14-17703-jkf

1:00 P.M.

Shannon M. Bedwell (Debtor)
Eric J. Ulrich (Debtor)

Helena Denice Perkins (Debtor)
Jeffrey G. Vance (Debtor)
Susan P. Vance (Debtor)
David-Jose Peryer (Debtor)
Francine Peryer (Debtor)
Barbara Jean Gregory (Debtor)
Barbara A. West (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

14-17548-mdc
14-17589-¢lf

14-17598-¢lf
14-17662-elf
14-17682-amc
14-17699-jkf

1:30 P.M.

Donald S. Abramowitz (Debtor)
Cheryl Monihan (Debtor)
Terrence Monihan (Debtor)
Carol M Murray (Debtor)
Joanna Gordon (Debtor)
Tamira S. Mayes (Debtor)
Robert J Kerrigan (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

14-10972-mdc

Shawn Eric Singleton (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

David M. Klauder
Michael A. Latzes

Raymond M. Kempinski
Anthony A. Frigo
Kristine W. Holt
Carolyn Elaine Johnson
Michael P. Gigliotti

John L. Mcclain
Daniel T. Mcgrory
Siana Newman
James V. Monaghan

James V. Monaghan

Siana Newman
Georgette Miller

David M. Offen
Albert J. Scarafone

Lawrence S. Rubin
David M. Offen
David M. Offen
Lawrence S. Rubin

Rozalyn Landisburg

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

09/19/2014
09/22/2014

09/23/2014
09/23/2014
09/24/2014
09/25/2014
09/25/2014

09/22/2014
09/22/2014
09/22/2014
09/22/2014

09/22/2014

09/24/2014
09/24/2014

09/19/2014
09/22/2014

09/22/2014
09/23/2014
09/24/2014
09/24/2014

02/08/2014
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FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

2:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

14-15986-¢lf
14-17547-amc
14-17552-mdc

14-17559-sr

14-17574-elf
14-17595-amc
14-17596-jkf
14-17666-amc

3:00 P.M.

Cheri Shoundle Robinson (Debtor) Represented By: Pro Se
Anita Y Kerbay (Debtor) Represented By: Brad J. Sadek

Elwood Landis (Debtor) Represented By: Brad J. Sadek
Samantha Landis (Debtor)

Aleksey P. Ryvkin (Debtor) Represented By: Maureen P. Steady
Vladlena Malikova (Debtor)

Regina Magee (Debtor) Represented By: Kenneth E. West
Francis J Sullivan (Debtor) Represented By: Scott F. Waterman
Barbara Eggleston (Debtor) Represented By: Scott F. Waterman
Franchesca T. Yancey (Debtor) Represented By: Michael Alan Siddons

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

14-17130-jkf
14-17560-elf
14-17568-sr

14-17654-jkf
14-17727-¢lf

German E. Betances (Debtor) Represented By: Pro Se

David Lee Feinberg (Debtor) Represented By: Pro Se

Covenant Partners, L.P. (Debtor)  Represented By: Paul Brinton Maschmeyer
Represented By: Robert W. Seitzer

Kathleen Marcella Moskal (Debtor) Represented By: Pro Se

Deborah R. Malloy (Debtor) Represented By: Pro Se

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

07/28/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014

09/19/2014

09/19/2014
09/22/2014
09/22/2014
09/23/2014

09/05/2014
09/19/2014
09/19/2014

09/23/2014
09/25/2014



