

#### UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

# **341 Meeting Schedule**

Thursday, October 23, 2014

833-Chestn	ut
CHAPTER:	11

2:00 I	Р.М.
--------	------

TRUSTEE: NO TRUSTEE

14-17671-sr K & M Investments (Debtor) Represented By: John A. Gagliardi Date Filed 09/23/2014

3:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: NO TRUSTEE

14-17493-jkf JWD Associates (Debtor) Represented By: John A. Gagliardi Date Filed 09/17/2014

4:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: NO TRUSTEE

14-17496-sr Steven P. Keares (Debtor) Represented By: John A. Gagliardi Date Filed 09/17/2014

**CHAPTER: 7** 

#### 8:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

14-16076-mdc Angel M. Figueroa (Debtor) Represented By: Michael A. Latzes Date Filed 07/30/2014

8:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

14-16536-amc	Orin T. Smith (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	08/14/2014
14-17110-sr	Catherine A. McKenzie (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	09/05/2014
14-17117-jkf	Cheryl H. Lutins (Debtor)	Represented By: Daniel P. Mudrick	Date Filed	09/05/2014
14-17191-elf	Suzanne Wueschinski (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul Brinton Maschmeyer	Date Filed	09/08/2014

#### 9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

INUSTEE. UA	KI I SEIIE			
14-17558-elf	Barbara Ann Salzman (Debtor)	Represented By: Randal Cowles	Date Filed	09/19/2014
14-17571-jkf	Vladimira Dejdar (Debtor)	Represented By: Stephen Vincent Bottiglieri	Date Filed	09/19/2014
14-17575-mdc	Gloria R. Smith (Debtor)	Represented By: Shawn A. Bozarth	Date Filed	09/19/2014
14-17672-sr	Lynn C. Simon (Debtor)	Represented By: David J. Averett	Date Filed	09/23/2014
14-17673-jkf	Maria L. Machado (Debtor)	Represented By: David J. Averett	Date Filed	09/23/2014
14-17675-amc	Heung Man Ahn (Debtor)	Represented By: Hae Yeon Baik	Date Filed	09/24/2014
	Young Ae Ahn (Debtor)			
14-17711-jkf	Kinya L. Robinson (Debtor)	Represented By: Thomas Daniel Bielli	Date Filed	09/25/2014



### UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

## 341 Meeting Schedule Thursday, October 23, 2014

10:00 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: GA	ARY F SEITZ			
14-17569-elf	Gina Margaret Brower (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Klauder	Date Filed	09/19/2014
14-17618-jkf	Guillermo E. Suazo (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael A. Latzes	Date Filed	09/22/2014
	Jael Suazo (Debtor)			
14-17634-mdc	David Figueroa (Debtor)	Represented By: Raymond M. Kempinski	Date Filed	09/23/2014
14-17669-jkf	Olawale Jegede (Debtor)	Represented By: Anthony A. Frigo	Date Filed	09/23/2014
14-17683-mdc	Vanessa M. Henderson (Debtor)	Represented By: Kristine W. Holt	Date Filed	09/24/2014
14-17709-sr	Oscar Bernard Wesley (Debtor)	Represented By: Carolyn Elaine Johnson	Date Filed	09/25/2014
14-17728-mdc	John Greene (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael P. Gigliotti	Date Filed	09/25/2014
<u>11:00 A.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: GA	ARY F SEITZ			
14-17586-sr	Shannon M. Bedwell (Debtor)	Represented By: John L. Mcclain	Date Filed	09/22/2014
14-17599-jkf	Eric J. Ulrich (Debtor)	Represented By: Daniel T. Mcgrory	Date Filed	09/22/2014
14-17600-elf	Helena Denice Perkins (Debtor)	Represented By: Siana Newman	Date Filed	09/22/2014
14-17611-elf	Jeffrey G. Vance (Debtor)	Represented By: James V. Monaghan	Date Filed	09/22/2014
	Susan P. Vance (Debtor)			
14-17614-amc	David-Jose Peryer (Debtor)	Represented By: James V. Monaghan	Date Filed	09/22/2014
	Francine Peryer (Debtor)			
14-17696-sr	Barbara Jean Gregory (Debtor)	Represented By: Siana Newman	Date Filed	09/24/2014
14-17703-jkf	Barbara A. West (Debtor)	Represented By: Georgette Miller	Date Filed	09/24/2014
1:00 P.M.				
TRUSTEE: GA	ARY F SEITZ			
14-17548-mdc	Donald S. Abramowitz (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	09/19/2014
14-17589-elf	Cheryl Monihan (Debtor)	Represented By: Albert J. Scarafone	Date Filed	09/22/2014
	Terrence Monihan (Debtor)			
14-17598-elf	Carol M Murray (Debtor)	Represented By: Lawrence S. Rubin	Date Filed	09/22/2014
14-17662-elf	Joanna Gordon (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	09/23/2014
14-17682-amc	Tamira S. Mayes (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	09/24/2014
14-17699-jkf	Robert J Kerrigan (Debtor)	Represented By: Lawrence S. Rubin	Date Filed	09/24/2014
1:30 P.M.				
TRUSTEE: GA	ARY F SEITZ			
14-10972-mdc	Shawn Eric Singleton (Debtor)	Represented By: Rozalyn Landisburg	Date Filed	02/08/2014



### UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

## 341 Meeting Schedule Thursday, October 23, 2014

2:00 P.M.				
TRUSTEE: GA	RY F SEITZ			
14-15986-elf	Cheri Shoundle Robinson (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	07/28/2014
14-17547-amc	Anita Y Kerbay (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	09/19/2014
14-17552-mdc	Elwood Landis (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	09/19/2014
	Samantha Landis (Debtor)			
14-17559-sr	Aleksey P. Ryvkin (Debtor)	Represented By: Maureen P. Steady	Date Filed	09/19/2014
	Vladlena Malikova (Debtor)			
14-17574-elf	Regina Magee (Debtor)	Represented By: Kenneth E. West	Date Filed	09/19/2014
14-17595-amc	Francis J Sullivan (Debtor)	Represented By: Scott F. Waterman	Date Filed	09/22/2014
14-17596-jkf	Barbara Eggleston (Debtor)	Represented By: Scott F. Waterman	Date Filed	09/22/2014
14-17666-amc	Franchesca T. Yancey (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael Alan Siddons	Date Filed	09/23/2014
3:00 P.M.				
TRUSTEE: GA	RY F SEITZ			
14-17130-jkf	German E. Betances (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	09/05/2014
14-17560-elf	David Lee Feinberg (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	09/19/2014
14-17568-sr	Covenant Partners, L.P. (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul Brinton Maschmeyer	Date Filed	09/19/2014
		Represented By: Robert W. Seitzer		
14-17654-jkf	Kathleen Marcella Moskal (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	09/23/2014
14-17727-elf	Deborah R. Malloy (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	09/25/2014